A2 Works

1st April 2012 to 31st March 2013
Division : EE(BPR-1I&HQ)

Sr

Date of

Name of work Name of agency Value of work Date of start . Remarks
No. completion
Providing & erecting M/s. Sujit Bahira 297215.55 22.05.2012 04.06.2012
1 |signboards @ Panvel Railway
Station
Reconstruction of katcha drain M/s. Devendra 400400.80 12.06.2012 11.10.2012
along spare part shops parallel Construction
2 |to express highway of truck
Terminal Kalamboli.
Desilting of storm water drains| M/s. S. N. Dongare 198632.71 15.06.2012 14.09.2012
3 along service roads @ Khanda
ROB New Panvel.
Providing repairs to existing M/s. Vicky 147097.10 15.06.2012 14.06.2012
4 footpath along service roads at Enterprises
Khanda ROB New Panvel.
Cleaning of junctions on both
5 |sides of ROB New Panvel.
Desilting of katchha drain M/s. Krish 199583.71 08.06.2012 07.10.2012
6 |behind leprocy hutment at Construction
Panvel Railway Station (W).
Providing & Supplying M/s. S. N. Dongare 192383.04 12.06.2012 11.10.2012
materials and labour for minor
4 repairs to oads during
monsoon at KWC Kalamboli.
Desilting of S. W. Drain from M/s. Prachi 191098.84 08.06.2012 05.10.2012
Saibaba temple to Railway Construction
3 Station Corner and misc. works
at Panvel Railway Station (w).
Desilting of RCC drain along M/s Vanshika 158109.00 12.06.2012 20.09.2012
20m wide road and forecourt Enterprises
9 [|area at Mansarovar Railway
Station.
Drain out storm water from M/s. Rohan V. 152951.00 10.06.2012 20.09.2012
10 subway (100m length) upto ch. Bhopi
440m at Mansarovar Railway
Station.
Desilting of drain at subway of M/s. Sujal 166901.00 08.06.2012 20.09.2012
1 Mansarovar Railway Station. Enterprises
Providing katchha nallah from | M/s. Shree Ganesh 198859.00 12.06.2012 20.09.2012
1 (ch 124 to 262 m) at Jui village Enterprises
side of Mansarovar Railway
Station.
Providing drain with pitching M/s. Shubhangi 199284.00 12.06.2012 20.09.2012
from second subway to ch. 390 Enterprises
13 [m at Mansarovar Railway
Station.
Picking the road surface of M/s. Rahul 176047.00 12.06.2012 20.09.2012
20m, 25m, & 32m wide road Enterprises
14 [and removing debris from

road side at Mansarovar
Railway Station.




S Name of work Name of agency Value of work Date of start Date o.f Remarks
No. completion
Removal of vegetation, & Manthan 199333.19 08.06.2012 07.07.2012
Providing PCC protection to Construction
15 |area around electrical Sub-
station at Panvel Railway
station (w).
Pitching to protect land from M/s. Krish 197871.84 08.06.2012 07.10.2012
scouring at discharge end and Construction
16 [desilting of S.W. drain at
sector 21 Trans Railway area
Panvel (w).
Reconstruction and M/s. Krish 197032.86 18.06.2012 07.10.2012
maintaining Katcha Drain Construction
17 along Godrej Compound wall
at sector 21 trance railway
area Panvel.
Desilting and renovation of M/s. Sujit Bahira 199058.62 19.06.2012 18.10.2012
Katcha drain upto Gadhi river,
18 |at sector 21 Trans Railway area
Panvel (w).
Maintenance of sewer line M/s. Prem 173389.00 12.06.2012 20.09.2012
network and providing JCB Enterprises
19 [during monsoon at
Mansarovar Railway Station.
Providing katchha drain near M/s. Shree 117310.00 13.06.2012 20.09.2012
garden and encourse area at Vighnaharta
20 Mansarovar Railway Station. Enterprises
Widening & pitching katchs M/s. Prasad 133547.00 13.06.2012 20.09.2012
drain fron ch. 490 m to creek Construction
21 |of Jui village side of
Mansarovar Railway Station.
Desilting of S. W. Drain from M/s. Naitik 199086.71 19.06.2012 18.10.2012
ST stand Corner to EE(BPR-II) Construction
22 |office and misc. works at
Panvel Railway Station (w).
Desilting of S.W Drain & misc. | Harsh Construction 199501.47 19.06.2012 18.10.2012
works under premonsoon of
around office condominium of
23 |E.E.(BPR-ll) at Panvel
Suburban Railway Station(w).
Desilting of Drain & Katcha A. H. Palekar 404729.78 14.06.2012 13.10.2012
24 |nalla along UCR wall at Truck
Terminal Kalamboli.
Desilting of S.W Drain & misc. M/s. Nitesh 198619.54 13.06.2012 12.10.2012
works under premonsoon Construction
25 |from pedestrian plaza to Gadhi
river at Panvel (w).
Dewatering at slum area and M/s. Nitesh 165861.00 21.06.2012 20.10.2012
26 EE(BPR-II) office of Panvel Construction
Railway Station.
Dewatering of sub-way of M/s. A. M. Bahira 186901.54 25.06.2012 24.10.2012
27 |Panvel Suburban Railway

Station.




Sr

Name of work

Name of agency

Value of work

Date of start

Date of
completion

Remarks

28

29

30

Providing UCR toe wall &
pitching to railway
embankment from RUB to
service cable duct at
Mansarovar Railway Station.

Operation & Maintenance of
fire fighting and water supply
system at Panvel Railway
Station (W).

Annual maintenance of
Garden behind railway
booking office parallel to
railway embenkment and
forecourt area near two
wheeler parking at
Mansarovar Railway Station.

M/s. Sujal
Enterprises

473217.53

10.07.2012

09.09.2012

Krish Construction

395580.00

01.07.2012

31.12.2012

M/s. Amit
Enterprises

474420.75

17.07.2012

16.07.2013

31

Constructing UCR drain and
chamber for drain out water at
junction of RUB at Mansarovar
Railway Station.

M/s. Prasad
Construction

212666.00

31.07.2012

30.08.2012

32

Providing & fixing RCC slub
covers on drain at Mansarovar
Railway Station.

M/s. Sujit
Enterprises

199603.00

30.07.2012

22.08.2012

33

Protection of railway
embankment by providing
pitching from first subway to
second subway and service
duct at Jui village side of
Mansarovar Raileway Station.

M/s.Prem
Enterprises

321595.75

30.07.2012

29.09.2012

34

Soil investigation work in
forecourt area at Jui village
side of Mansarovar railway
Station.

M/s. P. N. Shidhore
& Civil Engineers
Pvt. Ltd.

182008.02

14.09.2012

13.10.2012

35

Providing & laying RCC NP-2
class pipe to connect existing
S.W.Drain at Truck Terminal,
Kalamboli Navi Mumbai.

M/s. Devendra
Construction

253359.11

03.09.2012

12.09.2012

36

Providing & fixing "CAT's EYES
road studs" on ROB (Panvel
station side) at Khanda colony
New Panvel.

Janardhan J. Tandel

380250.00

14.09.2012

22.09.2012

37

Providing & fixing "CAT's EYES
road studs" on ROB (Diva side)
at Khanda colony New Panvel.

Sukura Luminad

380250.00

14.09.2012

22.09.2012

38

Providing & applying hot
applied thermoplastic
pavement marking paint at
junction & service road of
ROB, Khanda colony, New
Panvel.

M/s. Shri Krupa
Enterprises

384267.58

14.09.2012

23.09.2012

39

Providing & Fixing informatory
sign boards on service road
along ROB (East & West side)
at Khanda Colony New Panvel.

Sakura Sign Pvt Ltd.

446628.27

14.09.2012

23.09.2012




S Name of work Name of agency Value of work Date of start Date o.f Remarks
No. completion
Repairing to existing UCR wall M/s. Shiv Kripa 269836.60 28.09.2012 25.10.2012
40 and misc. works at Bus Stand
area, Panvel Railway Station
(E).
Resurfacing of existing road at M/s. Mayur 492600.24 08.10.2012 14.10.2012
41 |Bus pick up bay, Panvel Engineering
Railway Station (E).
Providing & Fixing Retro Keerat Enterprises 475650.00 05.10.2012 14.10.2012
Reflective median markers on
42 |anticrash- beamear of ROB at
Khanda Colony New Panvel.
Repairing & painting of M/s. Vicky 389381.84 09.10.2012 18.10.2012
existing kerstone foot path, Enterprises
43 |along ROB & junction of ROB
at Khanda Colony New Panvel.
Beautification of median lawn M/s. Vicky 414119.01 19.10.2012 28.10.2012
44 |at ROB Khanda colony New Enterprises
Panvel.
45 Repairs to Matheran road M/s. R. C. Bidave 473478.85 08.10.2012 12.11.2012
ROB at Panvel.
Providing & fixing CAT EYES at | M/s. N. N. Kolekar 4.67 08.10.2012 14.10.2012
46 |ROB at Matheran road, Panvel.
Repairing to foothpath and M/s. Prachi 476015.20 12.10.2012 09.11.2012
47 allied works around parking at Construction
Panvel Railway Station (W).
Providing & erecting M/s. S. N. Dongare 472884.16 23.10.2012 21.11.2013
48 informatory signboards at
Truck Terminal Kalamboli, Navi
Mumbai.
Operation & water supply for | M/s. K. J. Chimane 402364.80 01.11.2012 31.10.2013
49 platform and railway office at
Mansarovar Railway Station.
Protection of railway M/s. Sujal 471747.53 02.11.2012 01.01.2013
embankment by providing UCR Enterprises
50 toe wall & pitching near ROB
at Jui village side of
Mansarovar Railway Station.
Maintain camber and slop of M/s. Zenith Const 473848.53 01.11.2012 31.12.2012
25m wide road below RUB and Co.
51 [reinstate of road at
Mansarovar Railway Station.
Providing & Fixing informatory | M/s. Shubhangi 199379.20 01.11.2012 30.11.2012
sign boards in Nodal side and Enterprises
52 [forecourt at Mansarovar
Railway Station.
Resurfacing of rickshaw stand | M/s. Zenith Const 474289.48 02.11.2012 01.01.2013
53 |at Mansarovar Railway Station. Co.
Protection of footpath along M/s. Zenith Const 196942.35 01.11.2012 31.12.2012
the side of commercial plot at Co.
54 |Mansarovar Railway Station.
Development of footpath & M/s. Manthan 294686.52 01.11.2012 30.11.2012

55

allied works around proposed
Police Choki & NMMT cabin
plot & S. W. Drain to office at
Panvel Railway Station.

Construction




Sr

Name of work

Name of agency

Value of work

Date of start

Date of
completion

Remarks

56

Repairing to foothpath and
allied works around proposed
NMMT and Police chauki plot
at Panvel (W).

M/s. Prachi
Construction

475937.41

01.11.2012

19.11.2012

57

Providing & erecting
informatory signboards on ST
stand to Railway station road
at Panvel (W).

M/s. Krish
Construction

460185.22

01.11.2012

28.11.2012

58

Providing & fixing CAT EYES on
road at Panvel Railway
Station (W).

M/s. Krish
Construction

465075.00

06.11.2012

04.12.2012

59

Providing & fixing CAT EYES on
20m wide road at
Mansarovar Railway Station.

M/s. Prem
Enterprises

394875.00

08.11.2012

07.12.2012

60

Providing & fixing CAT EYES on
25m & 32m wide road at
Mansarovar Railway Station.

Pritam R. Patil

380250.00

08.11.2013

07.12.2013

61

Painting to kerb stones and
allied works at Panvel Railway
Station (W).

M/s. Naitik
Construction

190680.67

20.11.2012

19.12.2012

62

Providing & applying white
thermoplastic paint at Panvel
Railway Station (W).

M/s. Naitik
Construction

263260.80

20.11.2012

18.12.2012

63

Repairing to UCR boundary
wall at transit godown, Truck
terminal, Kalamboli, Navi
Mumbai.

M/s. A. H. Palekar

198032.40

26.11.2012

19.12.2012

64

Providing RCC slab covers and
repairing cable duct near
Kharghar side garden at
Mansarovar Railway Station.

Shree Samarth
Krupa Enterprises

299480.65

23.11.2012

22.12.2012

65

Protection of cable duct by
providing RCC slab covers and
repairing cable duct behind
commercial plot from Bus
stand at Mansarovar Railway
Station.

Sachin Enterprises

199285.90

10.12.2012

09.01.2013

66

Renovation of office of SE(TP-
11&HQ) & EEBRP-1I&HQ) at 6th
floor of south wing CIDCO
Bhavan, CBD Belapur Navi
Mumbai.

M/s. Yashraj
Enterprises

476046.20

05.12.2012

09.01.2013

67

Providing & fixing premoulded
solid speed breaker on the
junctions of ROB at Khanda
Colony New Panvel.

68

Providing & fixing hot applied
thermoplastic numbler on ROB
& causonary sign boards on
slip roads on ROB at Khanda
colony New Panvel.

69

Repairing of 25m & 20m wide
road junction for maintain
camber and slope at MNS Rly
Stn.

M/s. Zenith Const
Co.

473490.63

08.01.13

07.02.13




Sr

Name of work

Name of agency

Value of work

Date of start

Date of
completion

Remarks

70

Protection of railway
embankment by providing UCR
toe wall & from RUB towards
S.T.P CHOto 115 m at MNS
Rly Stn.

Prasad Enterprises

473391.39

08.01.13

07.02.13

71

Repairs to compound wall for
proposed police chouki plot
near rotary opposite Panvel
Rly Stn. Panvel(W).

M/s. Krish
Construction

193299.43

18.01.2013

17.02.2013

72

Shielding & UCR toe wall for
station earth embankment
from part front subway to 136
m on near forecourt at Jui
Village side of MNS Rly Stn.

M/s. Vanshika
Enterprises

475171.89

22.01.2013

21.02.2013

73

Providing & fixing informatory
/road junction & direction sign
boards at MNS Rly Stn.

Sachin T. Patil

378393.80

30.01.2013

28.02.2013

74

Providing & erecting
informatory signboards at
Panvel Suburban Rly Stn.

M/s. Sujit Bahira

362826.72

29.01.2013

18.02.2013

75

Providing & applying
thermoplastic paint for
pedestrin crosing carriageway
marking of approch roads from
Kamothe to MNS Rly Stn.

Sachin K. Mhatre

391600.00

31.01.2013

28.02.2013

76

Roofing to service duct
opening (Panvel Side)
providing cover to water rank
in platform & railing work at
MNS Rly Stn.

J. H. Joshi

323123.25

07.02.2013

06.03.2013

77

Maintenance of roads &
surrounding area leading to
Panvel Rly Stn. (W).

M/s. Nitesh
Construction

206466.00

01.02.2013

31.05.2013

78

Making seating arrangement
for commuters by providing
lance benches at MNS Rly Stn.

M/s. Siddhi
Enterprises

474461.19

20.02.2013

19.03.2013

79

Covering subway with gutter
slab of old & new & removing
& fixing paver block in
pathway at MNS Rly Stn.

Shree Gavdavi
Const. Co.

474590.50

20.02.2013

19.04.2013

80

Providing & applying hot
applied thermoplastic
pavement marking paint with
resin and other misc. work to
Matheran ROB New Panvel .

81

Maintenance & Repairs of
toilet block, booking office,
internal plumbing, doors etc.
& handicamp ramp at MNS Rly
Stn.

Shree Gavdavi
Const. Co.

255776.53

15.03.2013

14.04.2013

82

External & internal painting of
ticket booking & public toilet
at MNS Rly Stn.

Shree Ganesh
Enterprises

292420.04

15.03.2013

14.04.2013

83

Misc. repairs to footpath &
allied works at Panvel Rly Stn.
Qtn No. 83/CIDCO/RP/ EE(BPR-
11&HQ) / 2012-13

M/s. Manthan
Construction

475518.63

11.03.2013

10.05.2013




S Name of work Name of agency Value of work Date of start Date o.f Remarks
No. completion
Painting & repairs to kerb M/s. Prem 472098.49 20.03.2013 19.04.2013
stone, removing debris, Enterprises
84 repairing footpath &
reinstatement of
30m/25m/20m road at MNS
Rly Stn.
Providing rubberised speed M/s. Vanshika 474387.45 15.03.2013 14.04.2013
breakers at the junction of Enterprises
85 [32m & 25m wide & near
rickshaw stand in 20m wide
road at MNS Rly Stn.
M/s. Rahul 474460.36 28.03.2013 27.03.2014
Providing Plam tree Enterprises
86 |maintainaning center verge

plant / land scaping garden

Kharghar end at MNS Rly Stn.




