A2 Works 1st April 2012 to 31st March 2013

Division: EE(BPR-II&HQ)

Sr	Name of work	Name of agency	Value of work	Date of start	Date of	Remarks
	Providing & erecting	M/s. Sujit Bahira	297215.55	22.05.2012	04.06.2012	
1	signboards @ Panvel Railway Station					
2	Reconstruction of katcha drain along spare part shops parallel to express highway of truck Terminal Kalamboli.	M/s. Devendra Construction	400400.80	12.06.2012	11.10.2012	
3	Desilting of storm water drains along service roads @ Khanda ROB New Panvel.	M/s. S. N. Dongare	198632.71	15.06.2012	14.09.2012	
4	Providing repairs to existing footpath along service roads at Khanda ROB New Panvel.	M/s. Vicky Enterprises	147097.10	15.06.2012	14.06.2012	
5	Cleaning of junctions on both sides of ROB New Panvel.					
6	Desilting of katchha drain behind leprocy hutment at Panvel Railway Station (W).	M/s. Krish Construction	199583.71	08.06.2012	07.10.2012	
7	Providing & Supplying materials and labour for minor repairs to oads during monsoon at KWC Kalamboli.	M/s. S. N. Dongare	192383.04	12.06.2012	11.10.2012	
8	Desilting of S. W. Drain from Saibaba temple to Railway Station Corner and misc. works at Panvel Railway Station (w).	M/s. Prachi Construction	191098.84	08.06.2012	05.10.2012	
9	Desilting of RCC drain along 20m wide road and forecourt area at Mansarovar Railway Station.	M/s Vanshika Enterprises	158109.00	12.06.2012	20.09.2012	
10	Drain out storm water from subway (100m length) upto ch. 440m at Mansarovar Railway Station.	M/s. Rohan V. Bhopi	152951.00	10.06.2012	20.09.2012	
11	Desilting of drain at subway of Mansarovar Railway Station.	M/s. Sujal Enterprises	166901.00	08.06.2012	20.09.2012	
12	Providing katchha nallah from (ch 124 to 262 m) at Jui village side of Mansarovar Railway Station.	M/s. Shree Ganesh Enterprises	198859.00	12.06.2012	20.09.2012	
13	Providing drain with pitching from second subway to ch. 390 m at Mansarovar Railway Station.	M/s. Shubhangi Enterprises	199284.00	12.06.2012	20.09.2012	
14	Picking the road surface of 20m, 25m, & 32m wide road and removing debris from road side at Mansarovar Railway Station.	M/s. Rahul Enterprises	176047.00	12.06.2012	20.09.2012	

Sr No.	Name of work	Name of agency	Value of work	Date of start	Date of completion	Remarks
15	Removal of vegetation, & Providing PCC protection to area around electrical Substation at Panvel Railway station (w).	Manthan Construction	199333.19	08.06.2012	07.07.2012	
16	Pitching to protect land from scouring at discharge end and desilting of S.W. drain at sector 21 Trans Railway area Panvel (w).	M/s. Krish Construction	197871.84	08.06.2012	07.10.2012	
17	Reconstruction and maintaining Katcha Drain along Godrej Compound wall at sector 21 trance railway area Panvel.	M/s. Krish Construction	197032.86	18.06.2012	07.10.2012	
18	Desilting and renovation of Katcha drain upto Gadhi river, at sector 21 Trans Railway area Panvel (w).	M/s. Sujit Bahira	199058.62	19.06.2012	18.10.2012	
19	Maintenance of sewer line network and providing JCB during monsoon at Mansarovar Railway Station.	M/s. Prem Enterprises	173389.00	12.06.2012	20.09.2012	
20	Providing katchha drain near garden and encourse area at Mansarovar Railway Station.	M/s. Shree Vighnaharta Enterprises	117310.00	13.06.2012	20.09.2012	
21	Widening & pitching katchs drain fron ch. 490 m to creek of Jui village side of Mansarovar Railway Station.	M/s. Prasad Construction	133547.00	13.06.2012	20.09.2012	
22	Desilting of S. W. Drain from ST stand Corner to EE(BPR-II) office and misc. works at Panvel Railway Station (w).	M/s. Naitik Construction	199086.71	19.06.2012	18.10.2012	
23	Desilting of S.W Drain & misc. works under premonsoon of around office condominium of E.E.(BPR-II) at Panvel Suburban Railway Station(w).	Harsh Construction	199501.47	19.06.2012	18.10.2012	
24	Desilting of Drain & Katcha nalla along UCR wall at Truck Terminal Kalamboli.	A. H. Palekar	404729.78	14.06.2012	13.10.2012	
25	Desilting of S.W Drain & misc. works under premonsoon from pedestrian plaza to Gadhi river at Panvel (w).	M/s. Nitesh Construction	198619.54	13.06.2012	12.10.2012	
26	Dewatering at slum area and EE(BPR-II) office of Panvel Railway Station.	M/s. Nitesh Construction	165861.00	21.06.2012	20.10.2012	
27	Dewatering of sub-way of Panvel Suburban Railway Station.	M/s. A. M. Bahira	186901.54	25.06.2012	24.10.2012	

Sr No.	Name of work	Name of agency	Value of work	Date of start	Date of completion	Remarks
28	Providing UCR toe wall & pitching to railway embankment from RUB to service cable duct at Mansarovar Railway Station.	M/s. Sujal Enterprises	473217.53	10.07.2012	09.09.2012	
29	Operation & Maintenance of fire fighting and water supply system at Panvel Railway Station (W).	Krish Construction	395580.00	01.07.2012	31.12.2012	
30	Annual maintenance of Garden behind railway booking office parallel to railway embenkment and forecourt area near two wheeler parking at Mansarovar Railway Station.	M/s. Amit Enterprises	474420.75	17.07.2012	16.07.2013	
31	Constructing UCR drain and chamber for drain out water at junction of RUB at Mansarovar Railway Station.	M/s. Prasad Construction	212666.00	31.07.2012	30.08.2012	
32	Providing & fixing RCC slub covers on drain at Mansarovar Railway Station.	M/s. Sujit Enterprises	199603.00	30.07.2012	22.08.2012	
33	Protection of railway embankment by providing pitching from first subway to second subway and service duct at Jui village side of Mansarovar Raileway Station.	M/s.Prem Enterprises	321595.75	30.07.2012	29.09.2012	
34	Soil investigation work in forecourt area at Jui village side of Mansarovar railway Station.	M/s. P. N. Shidhore & Civil Engineers Pvt. Ltd.	182008.02	14.09.2012	13.10.2012	
35	Providing & laying RCC NP-2 class pipe to connect existing S.W.Drain at Truck Terminal, Kalamboli Navi Mumbai.	M/s. Devendra Construction	253359.11	03.09.2012	12.09.2012	
36	Providing & fixing "CAT's EYES road studs" on ROB (Panvel station side) at Khanda colony New Panvel.	Janardhan J. Tandel	380250.00	14.09.2012	22.09.2012	
37	Providing & fixing "CAT's EYES road studs" on ROB (Diva side) at Khanda colony New Panvel.	Sukura Luminad	380250.00	14.09.2012	22.09.2012	
38	Providing & applying hot applied thermoplastic pavement marking paint at junction & service road of ROB, Khanda colony, New Panvel.	M/s. Shri Krupa Enterprises	384267.58	14.09.2012	23.09.2012	
39	Providing & Fixing informatory sign boards on service road along ROB (East & West side) at Khanda Colony New Panvel.	Sakura Sign Pvt Ltd.	446628.27	14.09.2012	23.09.2012	

Sr No.	Name of work	Name of agency	Value of work	Date of start	Date of completion	Remarks
40	Repairing to existing UCR wall and misc. works at Bus Stand area, Panvel Railway Station (E).	M/s. Shiv Kripa	269836.60	28.09.2012	25.10.2012	
41	Resurfacing of existing road at Bus pick up bay, Panvel Railway Station (E).	M/s. Mayur Engineering	492600.24	08.10.2012	14.10.2012	
42	Providing & Fixing Retro Reflective median markers on anticrash- beamear of ROB at Khanda Colony New Panvel.	Keerat Enterprises	475650.00	05.10.2012	14.10.2012	
43	Repairing & painting of existing kerstone foot path, along ROB & junction of ROB at Khanda Colony New Panvel.	M/s. Vicky Enterprises	389381.84	09.10.2012	18.10.2012	
44	Beautification of median lawn at ROB Khanda colony New Panvel.	M/s. Vicky Enterprises	414119.01	19.10.2012	28.10.2012	
45	Repairs to Matheran road ROB at Panvel.	M/s. R. C. Bidave	473478.85	08.10.2012	12.11.2012	
46	Providing & fixing CAT EYES at ROB at Matheran road, Panvel.	M/s. N. N. Kolekar	4.67	08.10.2012	14.10.2012	
47	Repairing to foothpath and allied works around parking at Panvel Railway Station (W).	M/s. Prachi Construction	476015.20	12.10.2012	09.11.2012	
48	Providing & erecting informatory signboards at Truck Terminal Kalamboli, Navi Mumbai.	M/s. S. N. Dongare	472884.16	23.10.2012	21.11.2013	
49	Operation & water supply for platform and railway office at Mansarovar Railway Station.	M/s. K. J. Chimane	402364.80	01.11.2012	31.10.2013	
50	Protection of railway embankment by providing UCR toe wall & pitching near ROB at Jui village side of Mansarovar Railway Station.	M/s. Sujal Enterprises	471747.53	02.11.2012	01.01.2013	
51	Maintain camber and slop of 25m wide road below RUB and reinstate of road at Mansarovar Railway Station.	M/s. Zenith Const Co.	473848.53	01.11.2012	31.12.2012	
52	Providing & Fixing informatory sign boards in Nodal side and forecourt at Mansarovar Railway Station.	M/s. Shubhangi Enterprises	199379.20	01.11.2012	30.11.2012	
53	Resurfacing of rickshaw stand at Mansarovar Railway Station.	M/s. Zenith Const Co.	474289.48	02.11.2012	01.01.2013	
54	Protection of footpath along the side of commercial plot at Mansarovar Railway Station.	M/s. Zenith Const Co.	196942.35	01.11.2012	31.12.2012	
55	Development of footpath & allied works around proposed Police Choki & NMMT cabin plot & S. W. Drain to office at Panvel Railway Station.	M/s. Manthan Construction	294686.52	01.11.2012	30.11.2012	

Sr No.	Name of work	Name of agency	Value of work	Date of start	Date of completion	Remarks
	Repairing to foothpath and allied works around proposed NMMT and Police chauki plot at Panvel (W).	M/s. Prachi Construction	475937.41	01.11.2012	19.11.2012	
57	Providing & erecting informatory signboards on ST stand to Railway station road at Panvel (W).	M/s. Krish Construction	460185.22	01.11.2012	28.11.2012	
58	Providing & fixing CAT EYES on road at Panvel Railway Station (W).	M/s. Krish Construction	465075.00	06.11.2012	04.12.2012	
59	Providing & fixing CAT EYES on 20m wide road at Mansarovar Railway Station.	M/s. Prem Enterprises	394875.00	08.11.2012	07.12.2012	
60	Providing & fixing CAT EYES on 25m & 32m wide road at Mansarovar Railway Station.	Pritam R. Patil	380250.00	08.11.2013	07.12.2013	
61	Painting to kerb stones and allied works at Panvel Railway Station (W).	M/s. Naitik Construction	190680.67	20.11.2012	19.12.2012	
62	Providing & applying white thermoplastic paint at Panvel Railway Station (W).	M/s. Naitik Construction	263260.80	20.11.2012	18.12.2012	
63	Repairing to UCR boundary wall at transit godown, Truck terminal, Kalamboli, Navi Mumbai.	M/s. A. H. Palekar	198032.40	26.11.2012	19.12.2012	
64	Providing RCC slab covers and repairing cable duct near Kharghar side garden at Mansarovar Railway Station.	Shree Samarth Krupa Enterprises	299480.65	23.11.2012	22.12.2012	
65	Protection of cable duct by providing RCC slab covers and repairing cable duct behind commercial plot from Bus stand at Mansarovar Railway Station.	Sachin Enterprises	199285.90	10.12.2012	09.01.2013	
66	Renovation of office of SE(TP-II&HQ) & EEBRP-II&HQ) at 6th floor of south wing CIDCO Bhavan, CBD Belapur Navi Mumbai.	M/s. Yashraj Enterprises	476046.20	05.12.2012	09.01.2013	
67	Providing & fixing premoulded solid speed breaker on the junctions of ROB at Khanda Colony New Panvel.					
68	Providing & fixing hot applied thermoplastic numbler on ROB & causonary sign boards on slip roads on ROB at Khanda colony New Panvel.					
69	Repairing of 25m & 20m wide road junction for maintain camber and slope at MNS Rly Stn.	M/s. Zenith Const Co.	473490.63	08.01.13	07.02.13	

Sr No.	Name of work	Name of agency	Value of work	Date of start	Date of completion	Remarks
	Protection of railway embankment by providing UCR toe wall & from RUB towards S.T.P CH 0 to 115 m at MNS Rly Stn.	Prasad Enterprises	473391.39	08.01.13	07.02.13	
71	Repairs to compound wall for proposed police chouki plot near rotary opposite Panvel Rly Stn. Panvel(W).	M/s. Krish Construction	193299.43	18.01.2013	17.02.2013	
72	Shielding & UCR toe wall for station earth embankment from part front subway to 136 m on near forecourt at Jui Village side of MNS Rly Stn.	M/s. Vanshika Enterprises	475171.89	22.01.2013	21.02.2013	
73	Providing & fixing informatory /road junction & direction sign boards at MNS Rly Stn.	Sachin T. Patil	378393.80	30.01.2013	28.02.2013	
74	Providing & erecting informatory signboards at Panvel Suburban Rly Stn.	M/s. Sujit Bahira	362826.72	29.01.2013	18.02.2013	
75	Providing & applying thermoplastic paint for pedestrin crosing carriageway marking of approch roads from Kamothe to MNS Rly Stn.	Sachin K. Mhatre	391600.00	31.01.2013	28.02.2013	
76	Roofing to service duct opening (Panvel Side) providing cover to water rank in platform & railing work at MNS Rly Stn.	J. H. Joshi	323123.25	07.02.2013	06.03.2013	
77	Maintenance of roads & surrounding area leading to Panvel Rly Stn. (W).	M/s. Nitesh Construction	206466.00	01.02.2013	31.05.2013	
78	Making seating arrangement for commuters by providing lance benches at MNS Rly Stn.	M/s. Siddhi Enterprises	474461.19	20.02.2013	19.03.2013	
79	Covering subway with gutter slab of old & new & removing & fixing paver block in pathway at MNS Rly Stn.	Shree Gavdavi Const. Co.	474590.50	20.02.2013	19.04.2013	
80	Providing & applying hot applied thermoplastic pavement marking paint with resin and other misc. work to Matheran ROB New Panvel .					
81	Maintenance & Repairs of toilet block, booking office, internal plumbing, doors etc. & handicamp ramp at MNS Rly Stn.	Shree Gavdavi Const. Co.	255776.53	15.03.2013	14.04.2013	
82	External & internal painting of ticket booking & public toilet at MNS Rly Stn.	Shree Ganesh Enterprises	292420.04	15.03.2013	14.04.2013	
83	Misc. repairs to footpath & allied works at Panvel Rly Stn. Qtn No. 83/CIDCO/RP/ EE(BPR-II&HQ) / 2012-13	M/s. Manthan Construction	475518.63	11.03.2013	10.05.2013	

Sr No.	Name of work	Name of agency	Value of work	Date of start	Date of completion	Remarks
84	Painting & repairs to kerb stone, removing debris, repairing footpath & reinstatement of 30m/25m/20m road at MNS Rly Stn.	M/s. Prem Enterprises	472098.49	20.03.2013	19.04.2013	
85	Providing rubberised speed breakers at the junction of 32m & 25m wide & near rickshaw stand in 20m wide road at MNS Rly Stn.	M/s. Vanshika Enterprises	474387.45	15.03.2013	14.04.2013	
86	Providing Plam tree maintainaning center verge plant / land scaping garden Kharghar end at MNS Rly Stn.	M/s. Rahul Enterprises	474460.36	28.03.2013	27.03.2014	